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Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member Since Status
David Armstrong Warren County Career Center armstrongd@wcsdpa.org N/A (814) 723-5600 Secondary Board Member N/A Active
Jesse Benton Ellwood National Crankshaft jbenton@elwd.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Ross Bevevino Superior Tire rbevevino@superiortire.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Mike Britt Betts mbritt@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Jeff Brown SKF jeff.a.brown@skf.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Mason Degnan WCCC Machine Technology degnanmam@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board Member 09/25/2024 Active
PJ Degnan Stuart Tool and Die pj@stuartny.com pj@stuartny.com N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Jason Harkins Ellwood National Forge jharkins@elwd.com jharkins@elwd.com (814) 706-3811 Management Board Member N/A Active
Lucas Haslett Betts lhaslett@bettsind.com N/A N/A Current Worker Board Member N/A Active
Chad Johnson Ellwood National Forge cjohnson@elwd.com cjohnson@elwd.com (814) 706-8695 Management Board Member N/A Active
Tyler Kasunich Ellwood National Crankshaft tkasunich@elwd.com tkasunich@elwd.com N/A Current Worker Board Member N/A Active
Connor Loomis WCCC Machine Technology loomiscom@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board Member 09/25/2024 Active
Chris Mallard Ellwood National Forge cmillard@elwd.com cmallard@elwd.com (814) 706-3811 Management Board Member N/A Active


